Please visit our Web site and click on downloads for the latest updates to this manual.
Please read entire manual before operating unit.
99037 • 7/6/06
Best/Flex® Gravity Expandable Conveyor
Operation, Maintenance and Parts Manual
Models:
B/F 200 and B/F 300 Series
BEST Conveyors

packages are loaded onto the conveyor.
Impact Support Section
Product Options: Impact Support and Perpendicular Legs
17
The Dockless Unloading System allows you to unload product from the truck directly to your back
room storage area.  By connecting the Dockless Unloading System to your existing Expandable
Conveyor, you have a complete system that works efficiently and ergonomically.
Side Rails prevent cartons from skewing off in accumulation applications.
Note: For more information about the Dockless Unloading System and Side Rails, please
consult the factory.
Product Options: Dockless Unloading System and Side Rails
Dockless Unloading System
Side Rails
18
Part No. Description
EXTSTK18ST Extend-A-Stick 18” x 5’,
Steel Wheel
EXTSTK18BP Extend-A-Stick 18” x 5’,
Black Poly Wheel
EXTSTK24ST Extend-A-Stick 24” x 5’,
Steel Wheel
EXTSTK24BP Extend-A-Stick 24” x 5’,
Black Poly Wheel
EXTSTK30ST Extend-A-Stick 30” x 5’,
Steel Wheel
EXTSTK30BP Extend-A-Stick 30” x 5’,
Black Poly Wheel
Operating Instructions
To operate, attach the Extend-A-Stick (using the connecting hooks provided) to the last skatewheel
axle located on the expandable gravity conveyor.  Then position the opposite end of the Extend-